Fish menu

Standard child’s Fish &child’s chips
Standard Fish and reg chips
Standard Large fish and reg chips
Childs Cod and child’s chips

Cod & reg chips

Large Cod & reg chips

Haddock& reg chips

Jumbo haddock & reg chips
Battered plaice & chips

Scampi & chips

Roe & chips {1)

2 cod roe & chips

Fishcake & chips

Small fish bites & chips

Large fish bites & chips

Homemade battered fishcake & chips

Fish goujons (4) & chips

S e afo O d le & Chlp S (2 cod goujons 2 butterfly prawn 2 calamari rings 2 scampi)

£7.70
£11.55
£14.30
£9.00
£14.30
£18.50
£12.65
£15.95
£13.20
£12.10
£6.90
£9.90
£6.20
£8.20
£12.55
£6.60
£7.40
£10.75



