Fish menu

Standard child's Fish &child's chips	£7.70
Standard Fish and reg chips	£11.55
Standard Large fish and reg chips	£14.30
Childs Cod and child's chips	£9.00
Cod & reg chips	£14.30
Large Cod & reg chips	£18.50
Haddock& reg chips	£ 12.65
Jumbo haddock & reg chips	£15.95
Battered plaice & chips	£13.20
Scampi & chips	£12.10
Roe & chips (1)	£6.90
2 cod roe & chips	£9.90
Fishcake & chips	£6.20
Small fish bites & chips	£8.20
Large fish bites & chips	£12.55
Homemade battered fishcake & chips	£6.60
Fish goujons (4) & chips	£7.40
Seafood mix & chips (2 cod goujons 2 butterfly prawn 2 calamari rings 2 scampi)	£10.75